The GYNMA double nozzles mounted on the trolley
offer a universal and contactless solution for every car.
The fact that it is mounted on a trolley allows an easy handling
and the multi-regulation offered by the adjustable armlets
provides a unique flexibility of its kind. GYNMA offers several
extracting the exhaust gas from double silencer’s cars will no
connected to existing single pipe systems. The ergonomic
trolley and friendly application make GYNMA the universal

verstellbaren, unabhängigen Armen montiert.
Wagenmontierte Doppeltrichter für Fahrzeuge mit doppeltem
GRNG Trichter. 2 Schläuchen 1,25 m lang und zwei Gummi-Trichter
mod. GRN auf verstellbaren, unabhängigen Armen montiert.
Wagenmontierte Doppeltrichter für Fahrzeuge mit doppeltem
verstellbaren, unabhängigen Armen montiert.
Doble boquerel con carro para vehículos con escape doble.
y dos boquereles en goma GRN sobre brazos multi-regulables.
Doble boquerel con carro para vehículos con escape doble
el boquerel GRNG, 2 mangueras de 1,25 m cada una y dos
boquereles en goma mod. GRN sobre brazos multi-regulables.
Doble boquerel con carro para vehículos con escape doble.
GYNMA-GONGYNMAGGYNMA
GYNMA Ø A Ø B Ø C GRN
GYNMA-757575 100 mm 75 mm 75 mm GRN-16075
GYNMA-1007575 100 mm 75 mm 75 mm GRN-16075
GYNMA-100100100 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm GRN-160100
GYNMAG Ø A Ø B Ø C GRN
GYNMAG-1007575 100 mm 75 mm 75 mm GRN-16075
GYNMAG-100100100 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm GRN-160100
GYNMA-GON Ø A Ø B Ø C Lungh. / Lenght
GYNMA-GON75 100 mm 75 mm 75 mm 2 x 1,25 m
GYNMA-GON100 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 2 x 1,25 m
108
109
110
GYNMAG-GON Ø A Ø B Ø C Lunghezza / Lenght
GYNMAG-GON75 100 mm 75 mm 75 mm 2 x 1,25 m
GYNMAG-GON100 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 2 x 1,25 m
GYNMA-HT Ø A Ø B Ø C Lungh. / Lenght
GYNMA-100100100HT 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm
GYNMA-150125125HT5 150 mm 125 mm 125 mm
GYNMA-150125125HT7 150 mm 125 mm 125 mm
GYNMA-HT-GTL 150 mm 125 mm 125 mm
GYNMA-WN H max L max
GYNMA-WN 1 m 1,75 m
GYNMA2-WN 2 m 1,75 m